Event Management Educators Ireland




Institutes and Placement Contacts:

Institute

TU Dublin

IADT (Dun Laoghaire)

SETU (Wexford)

MTU (Kerry)

TUS Midwest

ATU (Galway City)

ATU (Sligo)

Ulster University

Dundalk IT

Programme

BSc (Hons) Event Management
BA (Hons) Arts Management
BSc (Hons) Tourism

& Event Management

BA (Hons) Event Management
BB (Hons) Business Studies

with Event management

BB (Hons) in Event Management
with Public Relations

BB (Hons) Tourism &
Event Management

BSc (Hons) Leisure
& Event Management

BA Event Management

Professional Placement Contact

Megan Bergin

Megan.Bergin@TUDublin.ie

Catherine Rossiter
Catherine.Rossiter@iadt.ie

Julie Mulligan
Julie.Mulligan@SETU.ie

Fiona Tobin
Fiona.Tobin@MTU.ie

June Prior
June.OByrnePrior@TUS.ie

Bernie Merry
LinksOffice@gmit.ie

Dr James Hanrahan
hanrahan.james@itsligo.ie

Judith Buick
j-buick@ulster.ac.uk

Lorraine Dunne
Lorraine.Dunne@dkit.ie
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Weblink: BSc (Hons) Event Management


https://www.tudublin.ie/study/undergraduate/courses/event-management-tu954/?keywords=TU954

Institute of
Art, Design +
Technology
Dun Laoghaire

Interactive Map

Weblink: BA (Hons) Arts Management


https://iadt.ie/courses/arts-management/

Interactive Map
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Weblink: BSc (Hons) Leisure and Event Management


https://www.ulster.ac.uk/courses/202223/leisure-and-events-management-25153
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https://www.dkit.ie/courses/school-of-business-and-humanities/hospitality-(section)/ba-in-event-management.html
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Technological
University

Sligo

Weblink: BB (Hons) Tourism & Event Management
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https://www.itsligo.ie/courses/bb-hons-tourism-with-event-management/

Interactive Map

Weblink: BB (Hons) Event Management with Public Relations


https://www.gmit.ie/bachelor-of-business-honours-in-event-management-with-public-relations

Interactive Map

Weblink: BA (Hons) Event Management



https://www.ittralee.ie/en/InformationAbout/Courses/SchoolofBusinessComputingandHumanities/HotelCulinaryTourism/MT940-BAHonsEventManagement/

Interactive Map

Weblink: BB (Hons) Business Studies with Event Management



https://lit.ie/courses/lc294
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an Oirdheiscirt

South East
Technological
University

Interactive Map

Weblink: BSc (Hons) Tourism & Event Management


https://www.itcarlow.ie/courses/type/undergraduate-cao-courses/wexford-courses/bsc-hons-tourism-and-event-management-cw058.htm



